
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 
326 

196 

335 

102 

178 

181 

158 

Name 
LEUTENSTORFER Max 

KUERSTEINER 

WOLFSFELLNER Roland 

AUTORAMA Team 

STIFFLER HP+J 

AUTORAMA Team Tinner 

RICHNER Stefan 

Class 
7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

Best Tm 
1:11.807 

1:15.559 

1:16.153 

1:17.881 

1:18.045 

1:18.468 

Model/Engine 
Porsche 911 Cup 

Ktm X-BOW 

Seat Leon Cup 

VW Golf TCR Car1  

Porsche GT4 CS 

VW Golf TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Laps 
10 

4 

2 

12 

3 

12 

Diff 

3.752 

4.346 

6.074 

6.238 

6.661 

Gap 

3.752 

0.594 

1.728 

0.164 

0.423 

Sponsor 
FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

FELD 2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/08/2021 15:02:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 2021 
Feld 2 

2. Warm up 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:32:36 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

15/08/2021 14:30 


